2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Vehicle history

Vehicle ID no.

Delivery date:

Next main inspection

Next exhaust emissions test

Show

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

WAUZZZ4G7DN003590

2012-06-06
2022-06
0000-00-00

(]

Reception date:
2022-06-22

Repair operation

1 01500000  GFF/Guided functions .

Reception date:
2021-08-06

Repair operation

1 64105500 Windschutzscheibe ersetzt

Part item

Mileage:
316522

Mileage:
292284

1 4G0845099ANVB  Windscreen

2 D 00950025
3 D 00920002
4 D 00940104

5 4E0955609

Reception date:
2021-08-06

Repair operation

1 64105500 Windschutzscheibe ersetzt

Part item

APPLICATOR
PRIMER
Cleaner

Foil

Mileage:
292284

1 4G0845099ANVB Windscreen

2 D 00950025

3 D 00920002

APPLICATOR

PRIMER

Vehicle history

Order no:
2200346301
Order no:
2100851103
1.00 \%
1.00 \%
1.00 \%
0.30 \%
1.00 \%
Order no:
2100851103
1.00 \%
1.00 \%
1.00 \%

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:

33127624

0000

Invoice no..:

37039789

0000

OWN B 0
OWN D 0
OWN D 0
OWN D 0
OWN H 0
Invoice no..:

33248749

0000

OWN B 0
OWN D 0
OWN D 0
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

4 D 00940104 Cleaner 0.30 \Y

5 4E0955609 Foil 1.00 \Y
Invoice Reception date: Mileage:
2021-08-06 292284

Repair operation

Vehicle history

OWN D

OWN H

Order no:
2100851102

1 64105500 Windschutzscheibe ersetzt -

Part item

1 4G0845099ANVB Windscreen

2 D 00950025 APPLICATOR
3 D 00920002 PRIMER
4 D 00940104 Cleaner
5 4E0955609 Foil
Invoice Reception date: Mileage:
2020-11-24 264884

Repair operation

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. .

Part item

1  OELMIT mitgebrachtes Oel
Invoice Reception date: Mileage:
2020-09-30 264362

Repair operation

1 98990057 Uberpriifung Par. 57a

Invoice Reception date: Mileage:
2020-02-13 252284

Repair operation

1 01090002  Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

Part item

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30
2 059198405 Filterelem
3 N 0138495 sealring

4 N91167901 Screw

Order no:
2002400701

6.40 F

Order no:
2001919301

Order no:
2000320101

6.40

1.00

1.00

1.00

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

0
0
Invoice no..:
33240304
0000 0
OWN B 0 0
OWN D 0 0
OWN D 0 0
OWN D 0 0
OWN H 0 0
Invoice no..: Remark
201313071 Maintenance
0000 0
6 A 0 0
Invoice no..:
201308568
0000 0
Invoice no..: Remark
201296852 Maintenance
0000 0
6 9 0 0
OWN M 0 0
OWN A 0 0
OWN A 0 0
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM Vehicle history

5 013 Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L 1.00 F 6 8 0 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2019-11-11 244212 1902513501 201292341

Repair operation

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed - 0000 0
2 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst - 0000 0
3 46532050 Rear brake discs removed+installed - 0000 0
Part item
1 8W0615601K BREMSSCHEI 2.00 \Y OWN K 0 0
2 4G0698451J BR.LINING 1.00 \Y OWN K 0 0
3 WHT001921  Balnc.wght 2.00 \ OWN E 0 0
4 N91041702  bolt 2.00 \ OWN A 0 0
5 N 10648301 Bolt 2.00 \ OWN A 0 0
6 N 91126801 bolt 2.00 \ OWN A 0 0
7 147769 Kupferpaste 0.20 F 6 6 0 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2019-10-28 242782 1902386501 201291003

Repair operation

1 40575550 Wheel bearing replaced - 0000 0

2 40411900 Drive shaft removed+installed - 0000 0

3 40671950 Hub with bearing removed+installed - 0000 0

4 46501950 Front brake disc removed+installed - 0000 0

5 98000100 Erscherter Ausbau,Radlagergehause - 0000 0
Part item

1 4H0498625F WHEEL BEAR 1.00 \ OWN D 0 0

Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark

2019-08-27 236159 1901825401 201286619 Maintenance

Repair operation

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. . X 0000 0
Part item

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.40 F 6 9 0 0

2 059198405 Filterelem 1.00 \ OWN M 0 0

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history 3/26



2/8/24, 8:59 AM

3 NO0138495 sealring 1.00 \% OWN A
4 N91167901 Screw 1.00 \% OWN A
Complaint Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2019-08-13 234096 2019017317
Customer complaint Turdichtung I6st sich auf Fahrerseite !
Customer code
Workshop assessment
Workshop code |
oose
Damage repair replacement 4G0-837-911-A-
part
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2019-08-13 236159 1901731701
Repair operation
1 70591900 Front door trim panel removed+insta
2 57651950 Front door seal removed+installed
Part item
1 4G0837911A Seal 1.00 \%
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2019-08-06 234096 1901689601
Repair operation
1 01340012 Inspections .
2 60480250 Water drain checked
3 60052950 Sliding roof cleaned
4 20341950 Diesel fuel filter removed+installe
5 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .
6 20030750 Fuel bled
7 44052000 Wheels removed+installed
8 46362050 Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst
9 46502050 Front brake discs removed+installed
10 23241985 Air cleaner element removed+install
11 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst
12 98002501 AuBen & Innenraumreinigung grof
Part item

Vehicle history

BAID:
113982496

body fixtures and fittings > doors > door seal > component / consumables > loose

body fixtures and fittings > doors > door body seal > component / consumables >

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..: Remark
201159717 Warranty/goodwill
0000 0
0000 0
OWN E 1 0
Invoice no..: Remark
201285972 Maintenance
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

1 G 060567A2
2 G052141A2
3 G060751M3
4 D 00940104
5 8T0127401A
6 4G0201196K
7 4G0615301AC
8 4G0698151S
9 4G0615121D
10 N 91147601
11 N 10648301
12 4G0133843
13 4H0819439

14 147769

Invoice

LUBRICANT
Life greas
PASTE
Cleaner
Filter

Seal
BRAKEDISC
BR. LINING
WIRE

Bolt

Bolt
Filterelem
Dust filt.

Kupferpaste

Reception date:
2019-04-29

Repair operation

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. .
2 64105500 Windscreen replaced

3 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

0.20

Mileage:
220582

Vehicle history

OWN F
OWN F
OWN F
OWN D
OWN M
OWN F
OWN K
OWN K
OWN H
OWN A
OWN A
OWN M
OWN M
6 6
Order no:
1900984101

4 02700005 § 57a Begutachtung ( Verbund )

5 70591900 Front door trim panel removed+insta

6 57651950 Front door seal removed+installed

Part item

1 OELU1

2 059198405

3 N 0138495

4 N91167901

5 4G0845099A NVB

6 4E0955609

7 4F0907671B

8 D 00920002

9 N 90757901

10 N 91048804

11 7L6868243

Motoroel 5W-30

Filterelem

seal ring

Screw

Windscreen

Foil
Spring
PRIMER
Collar nut
Screw

Clip

6.40 F
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y,
1.00 \Y
4.00 \Y
2.00 \Y

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201282024

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

OWN M

OWN A

OWN A

OWN B

OWN H

OWN H

OWN D

OWN A

OWN A

OWN D
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

12 N 90335004 Washer
Invoice Reception date:
2019-04-29

Repair operation

3.00 \%

Mileage:
220582

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. .

2 64105500 Windscreen replaced

3 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

Vehicle history

OWN A

Order no:
1900984101

4 02700005 § 57a Begutachtung ( Verbund )

5 70591900 Front door trim panel removed+insta

6 57651950 Front door seal removed+installed

Part item

1 OEL1

2 059198405

3 N 0138495

4 N 91167901

Motoroel 5W-30
Filterelem
seal ring

Screw

5 4G0845099A NVB Windscreen

6 4E0955609
7 4F0907671B
8 D 00920002
9 N 90757901
10 N 91048804
11 706868243

12 N 90335004

Invoice Reception date:
2018-12-05
Part item

1 4G0837911A Seal
Invoice Reception date:
2018-11-28

Repair operation

1 01090002 Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

Foil
Spring
PRIMER
Collar nut
Screw
Clip

Washer

Mileage:
204000

1.00 Vv

Mileage:
204000

6.40 F
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 \Y
1.00 Vv
1.00 \
4.00 \
2.00 \Y
3.00 \Y
Order no:
1802745601
OWN E
Order no:
1802692401

2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst

3 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

4 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201281978

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

6

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

A

Invoice no..:
201273134

Invoice no..:
201272543

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark
Maintenance

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

5 46532050 Rear brake discs removed+installed

6

01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

7 21311937 Turbocharger control motor rem+inst

Part item

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30

2 059198405 Filterelem

3 NO0138495 sealring

4 N91167901 Screw

5 4H0819439 Dust filt.

6 4G1998002A Wip. blade

7 8W0615601K BREMSSCHEI

8 4G0698451J BR.LINING

9 WHT001921 Balnc.wght

10 N 91041702 bolt

11 N 10648301 Bolt

12 N 91126801 bolt

13 013 Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L

14 059145482 Repair kit

15 N 91195101 BOLT

16 147769 Kupferpaste
Invoice Reception date:

2018-06-27

Repair operation

1 01090012 Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

6.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

0.20

Mileage:

189030

Vehicle history

0000
0000

0000

OWN M
OWN A
OWN A
OWN M
OWN B
OWN K
OWN K
OWN E
OWN A
OWN A

OWN A

OWN H

OWN A

Order no:
1801470301

2 02700010 § 57a Begutachtung im Zuge - Inspek

3 01400050 Brake fluid service .

4 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

5 63691900 Rear bumper cover removed+installed

6 98000100 Leitungsstrang fir Einparkhilfe hin

7 42932000 Shock absorbers removed+installed

8 98000100 Aufschlagpuffer hinten links + rec

Part item

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30

2 059198405 Filterelem

6.65

1.00

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201264340

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Vehicle history

3 NO0138495 sealring 1.00 \ OWN A
4 N91167901 Screw 1.00 \ OWN A
5 4G1998002A Wip. blade 1.00 \ OWN B
6 4G9955425 Wiperblade 1.00 \Y OWN D
7 B000750M3 Brakefluid 1.00 \Y OWN A
8 4G0512131D Buffer 2.00 Vv OWN E
9 013 Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L 1.00 F 6 8
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2018-03-07 178227 1800500501

Repair operation

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

91632000

64481950

70591900

57111950

57091900

66195550

94155551

94151600

94151950

63291900

91631650

90920050

44950150

01500000

63295564

98000200

98000200

57296300

51017133

51017193

51017195

57297903

50557902

66196150

63296150

Radar sensor removed+installed
Front window slot seal removed+inst
Front door trim panel removed+insta
Door handle removed+installed

Lock cylinder removed+installed
Front mudwing cover replaced
Headlight replaced

Headlight adjusted

Headlight removed+installed

Front bumper cover removed+installe
Radar sensor adjusted

Driver assist calib. prep. .

Vehicle front + rear checked
GFF/Guided functions .

Front bumper cover replaced
Luiftfihrung | aus-/eingebaut
Luftfiihrung r aus-/eingeb

Door shell planished

Body painting prepared

Body painting prepared

Body painting prepared

Door shell painted

Mudwing front painted

Front mudwing cover new part painte

Front bumper cover new part painted

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201256695

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0009

0002

0001

0004
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

26 63296176 Front bumper cover new part painted

Part item

1 4G0941773C Frontlight 1.00
2 4G9853717 GRU Trim 1.00
3 4G0807061B GRU Spoiler 1.00
4 4G9121283B Air guide 1.00
5 4G9121284B Air guide 1.00
6 4G9853887B Spoiler 1.00
7 4G0890905A Prot.film 1.00
8 4G0807065K GRU Trim 1.00
9 N 90817003 Bolt 2.00
10 5P0807705 Nut 1.00
11 7H0825555A Nut 1.00
12 4G0955102B LIFT CYL. 1.00
13 013 Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L 2.00
Invoice Reception date: Mileage:
2018-01-17 174580

Repair operation

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

Vehicle history

- 0001
\ OWN F
\ OWN F
\ OWN F
\% OWN E
\% OWN E
\ OWN H
\ OWN H
\ OWN F
\ OWN A
S OWN A
\ OWN A
\ OWN E
F 6 8
Order no:
1800128401

2 46362050 Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst

3 46502050 Front brake discs removed+installed

4 47394250 Front brake calipers repaired

Part item

1 7E0698647

2 4E0698471

3 4G0615301AC
4 4G0698151S
5 4G0615121D
6 N 91147601

7 N 10648301

Invoice Reception date:
2018-01-04

Repair operation

Bushes
Gask.set
BRAKEDISC
BR. LINING
WIRE

Bolt

Bolt

Mileage:
174580

2.00 V
1.00 \
2.00 \
1.00 Vv
1.00 \
4.00 \
2.00 \
Order no:
1800035901

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invoice no..:

201253547
0000
0000
0000
0000

OWN B

OWN B

OWN K

OWN K

OWN H

OWN A

OWN A

Invoice no..:

201253553

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. .

2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst

3 20341950 Diesel fuel filter removed+installe

4 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

5 20030750 Fuel bled

6 23241985 Air cleaner element removed+install

7 40771950 Anti-roll bar removed+installed

8 40782050 Antiroll bar coupl.links rem+inst

9 40162050 Lower guide links removed+installed

Part item

1 OEL1

2 059198405

3 N 0138495

4 N91167901

5 4H0819439

6 8T0127401A

7 4G0201196K

8 4G0133843

9 WHT006151

10 N 10640901

11 WHTO003684

12 WHT003684

13 4G0407693L

14 4G0407694L

15 4G0423875

16 N 10434401

17 N 10766002

18 WHT002305

19 N 10106402

20 N 10106402

21 N 91182201

22 N 91182201

23 N 91182201

24 N 10241202

25 N 10421304

26 4M0411317

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Motoroel 5W-30
Filterelem
seal ring
Screw
Dust filt.
Filter
Seal
Filterelem
Collar nut
Bolt

Nut

Nut
GUIDE
GUIDE
Clamp
Clip
Clamp
Nut
Collar nut
Collar nut
Nut

Nut

Nut

Bolt

Bolt

Coupl. rod

6.40

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

Vehicle history

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Vehicle history

27 8K0411327B Rubb. bush 2.00 \Y OWN E
28 N 90183803 Collar nut 4.00 \Y OWN A
29 N 10286110 Collar nut 2.00 \Y OWN A
30 N 10570702 Bolt 2.00 \% OWN A
31 N 10699901 Sechskantschraube 2.00 \% OWN A
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2018-01-04 174580 1800035902
Repair operation
1 44881550 Front wheel track adjusted
2 48351900 EMS steering box removed+installed
3 44950300 Vehicle front + rear measured
Part item
1 4G1423055BG  Steering 0.50 \%
2 WHT005514 Bolt 1.00 \%
3 N 10518405 Bolt 0.50 \%
4 WHTO004593 Nut 0.50 \Y
5 WHT004593 Nut 0.50 \Y,
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2018-01-04 174580 1800035902
Repair operation
1 44881550 Front wheel track adjusted
2 48351900 EMS steering box removed+installed
3 44950300 Vehicle front + rear measured
Part item
1 4G1423055BG Steering 0.35 \Y
2 WHT005514 Bolt 0.70 \Y
3 N 10518405 Bolt 0.35 \Y
4 WHTO004593 Nut 0.35 \Y,
5 WHT004593 Nut 0.35 \Y
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2018-01-04 174580 1800035902

Repair operation

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201253554

0000

0000

0000

OWN F

OWN A

OWN A

OWN A

OWN A

Invoice no..:
201153601

0000

0000

0000

OWN F

OWN A

OWN A

OWN A

OWN A

Invoice no..:
201078470

Remark
Warranty/goodwill
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

1 44881550 Front wheel track adjusted

2 48351900 EMS steering box removed+installed

3 44950300 Vehicle front + rear measured

Part item

1 4G1423055BG

2 WHTO005514

3 N 10518405

4 WHT004593

5 WHT004593

Invoice

Invoice

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Steering

Bolt

Bolt

Nut

Nut

Reception date:
2017-12-06

Repair operation

1

98000100

Reception date:
2017-07-04

Repair operation

1 01090002 Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

2 02700010 § 57a Begutachtung im Zuge - Inspek

3 01400050 Brake fluid service .

4 30010750 Clutch system bled

5 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

6 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst

7 46532050 Rear brake discs removed+installed

8 23402039 Injector removed+installed

9 98000100 Injektorenschachte gereinigt und
Part item

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.90

2 059198405 Filterelem 1.00

3 N 0138495 seal ring 1.00

4 N 91167901 Screw 1.00

5 B000750M3  Brakefluid 1.15

6 4H0615601Q BRAKEDISC 2.00

7 4G0698451J  BR.LINING 1.00

0.15 \%
0.30 \%
0.15 \%
0.15 \%
0.15 \%
Mileage:
172543

Fahrwerk kontr,Probefahrt durchgefii

Mileage:
159833

Vehicle history

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

A

Order no:
1702922201

Order no:
1701616601

Invoice no..:
201251679

0000

Invoice no..:
201243385

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

8 N 91041702

9 N 10648301
10 N 91126801
11 N 0138133

12 059103484
13 WHT004923B
14 WHT000884
15 059130519B
16 WHT004923B
17 WHT007480
18 WHT000884

19 INN1206

Invoice

Invoice

bolt 2.00 \
Bolt 2.00 \Y
bolt 2.00 \
seal ring 2.00 \%
Seal 1.00 \Y
Schraube 3.00 \
Seal. ring 3.00 \%
seal ring 6.00 \%
Schraube 3.00 \Y
Seal. ring 3.00 \%
Seal. ring 3.00 \%
DPF Doctor 0.50 F
Reception date: Mileage:
2017-04-14 152988

Repair operation

1 98012900 Fehlerspeicher abgefragt

2 27068950 Battery loaded

Part item

1 N 10528301 Battery 1.00
Reception date: Mileage:
2017-04-14 152988

Repair operation

1 44051900 Wheel removed+installed

Vehicle history

OWN A
OWN A
OWN A
OWN A
OWN D
OWN A
OWN A
OWN D
OWN A
OWN A
OWN A
6 5
Order no:
1700966201
\Y
Order no:
1700966101

2 66761950 Rear wheel housing liner rem+inst

3 66455500 Rear wheel housing cover replaced

4 98000800 StoRfanger hinten I6sen

5 98000200 Seitenteil rechts instandsetzen

6 98000800 Seitenteil rechts Unterteil lackier

7 98000800 Stof¥fanger hinten rechts teilw lack

8 51017133 Body painting prepared

9 98000800 Kabel PDC hinten Rep ohne Berechnu

10 98000800 Spoiler hinten teilw lack ohne Bere

Part item

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201238297
0000
0000
OWN A
Invoice no..:
201238311
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

1 4G9853818 GRU  Trim

2 4F0825429A

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Attach

Reception date:
2017-01-26

Repair operation

1.00

10.00

Mileage:
145415

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

Vehicle history

OWN F

OWN H

Order no:
1700225002

2 46362050 Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst

3 46502050 Front brake discs removed+installed

Part item

1 4G0615301P
2 4G0698151M
3 4G0615121D
4 N 91147601
5 N 10648301

6 147769

Reception date:
2017-01-26

Repair operation

1 01090002 Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

BRAKEDISC
Br. lining
WIRE

Bolt

Bolt

Kupferpaste

Mileage:
145415

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

0.15

2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst

Part item

1 OEL1

Motoroel 5W-30

2 059198405 Filterelem

3 NO0138495 sealring

4 N91167901 Screw

5 4H0819439 Dust filt.

6 013

Reception date:

2016-11-15

Repair operation

1 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

2 19010100 Cooling system checked

Mileage:
139983

Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L

\
\
\
\%
\Y
F
Order no:
1700225001
6.40
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Order no:
1602582001

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201232086

- 0000

- 0000

- 0000

OWN K

OWN K

OWN H

OWN A

OWN A

Invoice no..:
201232085

X 0000

0000

\ OWN M

\ OWN A

\Y OWN A

\Y OWN M

Invoice no..:
201228578

- 0000

- 0000

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

5

6

23801939 Intake manifold removed+installed

26431989 EGR cooler removed+installed

98000100 Regelventil fur Kiihimittel erneuert

98002501 AufBen & Innenraumreinigung grof3

Part item

17

N 0209022

059121149B

059117070B

059131547R

059131547P

059129718A

059129717N

059129717N

G A13A8JM1

059121731D

059121086AH

N 90809102

059121737AM

059121506H

059971504F

N 10405604

N 10528301

Invoice

Invoice

Cable tie
seal ring
Seal

Seal

Seal

Seal

Seal

Seal
COOLANT
Wasserrohr
Water pipe
SEAL. RING
VALVE
Flange
Bracket
Bolt

Battery

Reception date:
2016-09-21

Repair operation

1 98002501
2 98440520

3 98000100

Reception date:
2016-07-18

Repair operation

1 01090002
Part item

5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

Mileage:
132000

Vehicle history

Auflen & Innenraumreinigung grof3

2 Rader vorne aus- u. eingebaut

Bremssattel vorne a+e,gereinigt

Mileage:
130532

Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

0000
0000
0000
0000
OWN A
OWN D
OWN D
OWN D
OWN D
OWN D
OWN D
OWN D
OWN B
OWN E
OWN E
OWN A
OWN H
OWN F
OWN H
OWN A
OWN A
Order no:
1602039601
Order no:
1601534501
X

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201225177

0000

0000

0000

Invoice no..:
201222003

0000

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Vehicle history

1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.60 F 6 9
2 059198405 Filterelem 1.00 \Y OWN M
3 NO0138495 sealring 1.00 \Y OWN A
4 N91167901 Screw 1.00 \% OWN A
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:

2016-05-23 118000 1601114701

Repair operation

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

2 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst

Part item

1 4G0698451A Br. lining 1.00 \%

2 147769 Kupferpaste 0.20 F
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:

2016-02-08 116452 1600248301

Repair operation

1 01090012
2 85181950
3 20341950
4 01500000
5 20030750
6 23241985
7 44052000
8 46362050
9 46502050
10 42932000

11 42951950

Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

Dust and pollen filter removed+inst
Diesel fuel filter removed+installe
GFF/Guided functions .

Fuel bled

Air cleaner element removed-+install
Wheels removed+installed

Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst
Front brake discs removed+installed
Shock absorbers removed-+installed

Bearing ring removed+installed

12 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

Part item
1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.65
2 059198405  Filterelem 1.00
3 NO0138157 seal ring 1.00
4 4H0819439  Dust filt. 1.00
5 8T0127401A Filter 1.00

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

0

0

0

0

Invoice no..:
201219469
0000 0
0000 0
OWN K 0 0
6 6 0 0
Invoice no..: Remark
201213027 Maintenance

0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
0000 0
6 9 0 0
OWN M 0 0
OWN A 0 0
OWN M 0 0
OWN M 0 0

16/26



2/8/24, 8:59 AM Vehicle history

6 4G0201196K Seal 2.00 \Y OWN F 0 0
7 4G0133843  Filterelem 1.00 \Y OWN M 0 0
8 4G0615301C Brakedisc 2.00 \Y OWN K 0 0
9 4G0698151M Br. lining 1.00 \% OWN K 0 0
10 4H0615121J Wire 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
11 N 91147601  Bolt 4.00 \Y OWN A 0 0
12 N 10648301 Bolt 2.00 \Y OWN A 0 0
13 8R0060884DF DOCUMENT 1.00 \Y OWN zC 0 0
14 013 Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L 2.00 F 6 8 0 0
15 4G0513353C Bearing 1.00 \Y OWN F 0 0
16 N 91066101 Bolt 2.00 \Y OWN A 0 0
17 N 90635001 Nut 1.00 \Y OWN A 0 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2015-08-21 101843 1501768401 201142777 Warranty/goodwill

Maintenance

Repair operation

1 38604199 38C3 - Getriebedlkiihler instand set X 0000 0
Part item
1 N 91068001 Bolt 1.00 \Y OWN A 0 0
2 N10196103 BOLT 1.00 \ OWN A 0 0
3 4G0121305BC Bracket 1.00 \ OWN H 0 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2015-08-21 101843 1501766701 201204597 Maintenance

Repair operation

1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. . X 0000 0
2 02700010 § 57a Begutachtung im Zuge - Inspek X 0000 0
3 98000100 Wischerblatter vorne erneuert - 0000 0
4 98000100 Wischerblatt hinten erneuert - 0000 0
5 01400050 Brake fluid service . X 0000 0
6 98000100 Update bei Getriebesteuergerat durc - 0000 0
Part item
1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.80 F 6 9 0 0
2 059198405 Filterelem 1.00 \ OWN M 0 0
3 NO0138157 seal ring 1.00 \% OWN A 0 0

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history 17/26



2/8/24, 8:59 AM

4 NO0160276

5 4G1998002A
6 4G9955425
7 B 000750M3

8 N 10528301

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Vehicle history

Plug 1.00 \% OWN A
Wip. blade 1.00 \% OWN B
Wiperblade 1.00 \% OWN B
Brakefluid 1.00 \% OWN A
Battery 1.00 \Y OWN A
Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2015-03-19 88625 1500576601

Repair operation

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed

2 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst

3 46532050 Rear brake discs removed+installed
4 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

5 40411900 Drive shaft removed+installed

6 40671950 Hub with bearing removed-+installed
7 46501950 Front brake disc removed+installed

8 40575550 Wheel bearing replaced

Part item
1 4H0615601H Brakedisc 2.00 Vv
2 4G0698451A  Br. lining 1.00 Vv
3 N91041702  bolt 2.00 \
4 N 10648301  Bolt 2.00 \
5 N 91126801 bolt 2.00 \
6 4G0615121 Wire 1.00 \
7 4H0498625A Wheel bear 1.00 \
8 147769 Kupferpaste 1.00 F

Reception date: Mileage: Order no:

2015-02-04 85014 1500255301

Repair operation

1 47775599 Aktion - Unterdruckleitung ersetzen

Part item

1 4G0611931AM  Press.pipe 1.00 \%
Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2015-02-04 85014 1500255101

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201196965

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Invoice no..:
201140995

OWN

0000

H

Invoice no..:
201195096

Remark
Warranty/goodwill

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Repair operation

1 01090002
2 85181950

3 60052950

Part item

1 OEL1

2 059198405
3 NO0138157
4 4H0819439
5 G060751A2
6 G 052141A2
7 G060751A3

8 D 00940104

Invoice

Invoice

Vehicle history

Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) . X 0000
Dust and pollen filter removed+inst - 0000
Sliding roof cleaned - 0000
Motoroel 5W-30 6.40 F 6 9
Filterelem 1.00 \% OWN M
seal ring 1.00 \% OWN A
Dust filt. 1.00 \% OWN M
Paste 0.20 \% OWN F
Life greas 0.20 \% OWN F
Paste 0.20 Vv OWN F
Cleaner 0.20 Vv OWN A
Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2014-08-20 70067 1401694501
Repair operation
1 01140002 Flex. oil change ser. . X
Part item
1 OEL1 Motoroel 5W-30 6.40 F
2 059198405 Filterelem 1.00 Vv
3 NO0138157 sealring 1.00 \%
Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2014-05-15 60000 1401030701
Repair operation
1 01340012 Inspections .
2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst
3 20341950 Diesel fuel filter removed+installe
4 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .
5 20030750 Fuel bled
6 23241985 Air cleaner element removed-+install
7 60052950 Sliding roof cleaned
Part item
1 4H0819439 Dust filt. 1.00 \%

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201186567

0000

Invoice no..:
201182712

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

OWN M

Remark
Maintenance

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

2 8T0127401A Filter

3 4G0201196K Seal

4 4G0133843 Filterelem
5 G060751A2 Paste
6 G 052141A2 Life greas

7 G 060751A3 Paste

8 D 00940104 Cleaner
9 4G1061501 041 Floor mat
Invoice Reception date:
2014-02-17

Repair operation

Vehicle history

1.00 \ OWN M
2.00 \ OWN F
1.00 \ OWN M
0.20 \% OWN F
0.20 Vv OWN F
0.20 Vv OWN F
0.20 \ OWN A
1.00 \Y OWN ZD
Mileage: Order no:
55095 1400324902

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed
2 46362050 Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst
3 46502050 Front brake discs removed+installed
Part item
1 4G0615301C Brakedisc 2.00 Vv
2 4G0698151B  Br. lining 1.00 \
3 4H0615121J  Wire 1.00 \
4 N 91147601 Bolt 4.00 \
5 N 10648301 Bolt 2.00 \
6 G 000650 Paste 0.20 \
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2014-02-17 55095 1400324901

Repair operation

1 91631650
2 91630550
3 44950100

4 01500000

Invoice Reception date:
2014-01-07

Repair operation

1 01500000

2 27068950

Radar sensor adjusted
Radar sensor checked+adjusted

Vehicle front + rear checked

GFF/Guided functions .
Mileage: Order no:
51060 1400028801
GFF/Guided functions . -

Battery loaded -

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201177627

0000

0000

0000

OWN K

OWN K

OWN H

OWN A

OWN A

OWN F

Invoice no..:
201177628

0000

0000

0000

0000

Invoice no..:
201137281

0000

0000

Remark
Warranty/goodwill



2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Invoice Reception date:
2014-01-07

Repair operation

1 01140002
Part item

1 FP1

2 059198405

Mileage:
51060

Flex. oil change ser. .

Pumpe-Duse mit WIF+DPF

Filterelem

3 N 0138157 seal ring

4 013

Invoice Reception date:
2014-01-07

Repair operation

1 01140002

Part item

1 OEL1
2 059198405
3 NO0138157

4 013

Invoice Reception date:
2013-11-06

Repair operation

Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L

Mileage:
51060

Flex. oil change ser. .

Motoroel 5W-30
Filterelem
seal ring

Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L

Mileage:
46237

Vehicle history

Order no:
1400030801

6.60
1.00
1.00

1.00

Order no:
1400030801

6.60
1.00
1.00

1.00

Order no:
1302462801

1 44052000 Wheels removed+installed
2 46382050 Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst
3 46532050 Rear brake discs removed+installed
4 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .
5 98440520 2 Rader aus- u. eingebaut

Part item
1 4H0615601H Brakedisc 2.00 \
2 4G0698451A  Br. lining 1.00 \Y
3 N91041702  bolt 2.00 \
4 N 10648301  Bolt 2.00 \
5 N 91126801 bolt 2.00 \

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Invoice no..:
201176026

0000

OWN M

OWN A

Invoice no..:
201175996

0000

OWN M

OWN A

Invoice no..:
201173774

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark
Maintenance

Remark
Maintenance
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

6 4G0615121

7 147769

Complaint

Complaint

Invoice

Invoice

Complaint

Wire 1.00

Kupferpaste 0.30

Reception date:

2013-08-05

Customer complaint

Customer code

Workshop assessment
Workshop code

Damage repair
replacement part

Reception date:

2013-08-05

Customer complaint

Customer code

Workshop assessment

Workshop code

Damage repair
replacement part

Reception date:
2013-08-05

Repair operation

Mileage:
37047

Vehicle history

OWN H

Order no:
2013017221

Zeitweise kein Motorstart moglich

BAID:
48518404

access control, driving authorisation, antitheft protection > vehicle access, immobiliser >

prevent engine start > functionality > without function / defect

Repair as per TPI

4G0-959-754-K -TKE

Mileage:
37047

Order no:
2013017221

Hochtdéhner im Amaturenbrett dréohnt

information, navigation, communication, entertainment > audio playback, audio settings >
audio playback > noise, vibration > noise

information, navigation, communication, entertainment > audio, video, television > tweeter

> noise, vibration > roar

4G0-035-453--

Mileage:
37047

1 98440500 4 Rader umgesteckt
Reception date: Mileage:
2013-08-05 37047
Repair operation

1 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .

2 27068950 Battery loaded

Reception date:
2013-06-13

Mileage:
32186

Order no:
1301726401

Order no:
1301722101

Order no:
2013013399

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

BAID:
48518643

Invoice no..:

201168164

0000

Invoice no..:

201135845

0000

0000

BAID:
48516200

0
Remark
Warranty/goodwill

0

0
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Customer complaint

Customer code

Workshop assessment

Workshop code

Damage repair
replacement part

Complaint Reception date:

2013-06-13

Customer complaint

Customer code

Workshop assessment
Workshop code

Damage repair
replacement part

Vehicle history

Hochtdner -Amaturenbrett mitte drohnt

information, navigation, communication, entertainment > telephone mode > call execution >
call output via vehicle speaker > noise, vibration > noise

information, navigation, communication, entertainment > audio, video, television > speaker
> noise, vibration > roar

4G0-035-453--
Mileage: Order no: BAID:
32186 2013013399 47380218

Im Display wird Getriebefehler angezeit kein Antrieb, nach 5 Min wieder OK

power transmission > power distribution, power flow > power flow > functionality >
defective function sequence

Repair as per TPI

4G0-959-754-K -TKE

Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2013-06-13 37047 1301339902 201135847 Warranty/goodwill
Repair operation
1 91401901 Front loudspeaker removed+installed - 0000 0
Part item
1 4G0035453 Speaker 1.00 \% OWN F 1 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2013-06-13 37047 1301339901 201135846 Warranty/goodwill

Repair operation

1 57851900 R.wave remote cont.sender rem+inst - 0000 0

2 01500000 GFF/Guided functions . - 0000 0
Part item

1 4G0959754K TKE TRANSMITT. 1.00 OWN H 0

Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark

2013-06-06 32186 1301278301 201165659 Maintenance
Repair operation

1 01090002 Insp.w.QOil change (felx.) . 0000 0

2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst 0000 0

Part item

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

1 OEL1
2 059198405
3 NO0138157

4 4H0819439

5 4G1998002A Wip. blade

6 013

Invoice

Invoice

Complaint

Complaint

Motoroel 5W-30 6.40
Filterelem 1.00
seal ring 1.00
Dust filt. 1.00
1.00
Scheibenrein+Frosts. 0,5L 1.00
Reception date: Mileage:
2012-12-06 17049

Repair operation

Vehicle history

F 6 9 0

\Y OWN M 0

\Y OWN A 0

\% OWN M 0

\Y OWN B 0

F 6 8 0
Order no: Invoice no..:
1202620001 201157301

1 01500000 GFF/Guided functions . - 0000
Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2012-10-05 11426 1202118901 201154116
Repair operation

1 10822000 Noise damping pan removed+installed - 0000
Part item

1 4G0863821F Insulation 1.00 \% OWN F

2 4G0863822C Insulation 1.00 \% OWN F
Reception date: Mileage: Order no: BA ID:
2012-10-01 11000 2012020795 41536184

Customer complaint
Customer code

Workshop assessment

Workshop code

Damage repair replacement
part

Reception date: Mileage:

Innenbeleuchtung vorne ohne Funktion

lighting system, signalling > interior lighting > interior light

lighting system, signalling > interior lighting > interior light > functionality > without

function / defect

4G0-947-135-L -ET1

2012-10-01 11000

Order no: BA ID:
2012020795 41536315

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Customer complaint

Customer code

Vehicle history

Deckel bei Seitenverkleidung Verriegelung lose

body fixtures and fittings > trim, covers, floor cover > luggage compartment side trim >

component / consumables > loose

Workshop assessment

Workshop code

Damage repair
replacement part

Invoice Reception date:
2012-10-01

Repair operation

1 96205500 Interior light replaced
2 01500000 GFF/Guided functions .
Part item
1 4G0947135LET1 Light 1.00
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no:
2012-10-01 11426 1202081201

Repair operation

1 66055550
2 63291900
3 91631650
4 91630550
5 44950100
6 63295550
7 01500000
8 98000200
9 98000200
10 98000200
11 51017163
12 63296150

13 98000800

Part item

body fixtures and fittings > trim, covers, floor cover > luggage compartment side trim >

component / consumables > loose

4G9-863-990- -VV2

Mileage: Order no:
11426 1202079501

Radiator grill replaced

Front bumper cover removed-+installe
Radar sensor adjusted

Radar sensor checked+adjusted
Vehicle front + rear checked

Front bumper cover replaced
GFF/Guided functions .

Frontspoiler

Frontspoiler

Unterfahrschutz Chrom

Body painting prepared

Front bumper cover new part painted

3 Stk. Front-Spoilerteile lackiert

1 4G0807733 Underrun 1.00
2 4G0807065K GRU  Trim 1.00
3 4H0998561 Repair kit 1.00
4 4G0853651M 1RR  Girille 1.00

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

\

Invoice

no..:

201133340

0000

0000

OWN

Invoice

H

no..:

201154180

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0004

0000

Remark
Warranty/goodwill
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2/8/24, 8:59 AM

Vehicle history

5 4G0807681Q9B9  Grille 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
6 4G0807550F Filler pc 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
7 4G0807062B GRU  Spoiler 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
8 4G0807061B GRU  Spoiler 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
9 4G0807100 GRU Conn. pce 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
10 4G0807110A Underrun 1.00 \Y OWN H 0 0
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2012-10-01 11426 1202079502 201133341
Repair operation
1 70031910 Side trim, boot (rear) removed+inst - 0000
Part item
1 4G9863990 VV2 Cover 1.00 \% OWN H
Invoice Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2012-10-01 11426 1202078401 201133171
Repair operation
1 48402599 Aktion - Batterieladegerat u. Diagn - 0000
Complaint Reception date: Mileage: Order no: BA ID:
2012-08-13 7291 2012017229 39942485
Customer complaint Kontrolleuchte f.Getriebeelektronik leuchtet sporadisch auf

Customer code transmission fault indicator > functionality > activates

Workshop assessment

Workshop code converter lockup clutch > component / consumables > slips

Damage repair

0BK-323-571-E-
replacement part

Showing 1 to 66 of 66 entries (filtered from 70 total entries)

https://grp.volkswagenag.com/elsapro/elsaweb/ctr/DPF/showReserve?linkTitle=Vehicle history

Remark
Warranty/goodwill

Remark
Warranty/goodwill

information, navigation, communication, entertainment > symbolic fault indicators >

power transmission > drive-off clutch, torque converter > torque converter > torque

Previous I:‘ Next
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